Wed. September 7

Sat. September 10

Wed. September 14

Sat. September 17

Wed. September 21

Sat. September 24

Wed. September 28

Sat. October 1

Wed. October 5

Sat. October 8

Wed. October 12

Sat. October 15

Wed. October 19

Sat. October 22

Wed. October 26

Sat. October 29

Wed. November 2

Sat. November 5

Wed. November 9

Sat. November 12

Wed. November 16

Sat. November 19

Teams

Towsontowne Soccer

U10 Girls
2016 Schedule
9-08-16 v2
Campus Hills Meadowood #1
Field 1A
5:45-7:00M 1 England v 3 Brazil
7:00-8:15PM
12:45PM-2:00PM 1 England v 2 Mexico
2:00PM-3:15PM 3 Brazil v 4 Argentina
5:45-7:00M 2 Mexico v 3 Brazil
7:00-8:15PM
12:45PM-2:00PM 3 Brazil v 1 England
2:00PM-3:15PM 2 Mexico v 4 Argentina
5:45-7:00M 2 Mexico v 1 England
7:00-8:15PM
12:45PM-2:00PM 3 Brazil v 2 Mexico
2:00PM-3:15PM 4 Argentina v 1 England
5:45-7:00M 1 England v 3 Brazil
7:00-8:15PM
12:45PM-2:00PM 1 England v 2 Mexico
2:00PM-3:15PM 3 Brazil v 4 Argentina
5:45-7:00M 4 Argentina v 1 England
7:00-8:15PM
12:45PM-2:00PM 3 Brazil v 1 England
2:00PM-3:15PM 2 Mexico v 4 Argentina
5:45-7:00M 2 Mexico v 1 England
7:00-8:15PM
12:45PM-2:00PM 2 Mexico v 1 England
2:00PM-3:15PM 4 Argentina v 3 Brazil
5:45-7:00M 1 England v 4 Argentina
7:00-8:15PM
12:45PM-2:00PM 4 Argentina v 2 Mexico
2:00PM-3:15PM 1 England v 3 Brazil
5:45-7:00M 2 Mexico v 1 England
7:00-8:15PM
12:45PM-2:00PM Playoffs Round 1 Playoffs Round 1
2:00PM-3:15PM Playoffs Round 1 Playoffs Round 1
5:45-7:00M 2 Mexico v 4 Argentina

7:00-8:15PM

12:45PM-2:00PM
2:00PM-3:15PM

Playoffs Round 2 Playoffs Round 2
Playoffs Round 2 Playoffs Round 2

5:45-7:00M Reserved
7:00-8:15PM Reserved
12:45PM-2:00PM Reserved
2:00PM-3:15PM Reserved
5:45-7:00M Reserved
7:00-8:15PM Reserved
9:00AM-4:00PM Reserved

Team 3 Brazil Goldman
Team 4 Argentina Weiskeittel/Higgins

Team 1 England Loginaker/Cheikh
Team 2 Mexico Scally

Organizations and league start-up are scheduled for September 9. Teams may use their first sessions for organization, practices, and

scrimmages at desginated sites and times. League games will commence September 12. League records will be used for tournament seeding

Meadowood #1

Field 1B
Mexico 4 Argentina
England v 4 Argentina

Brazil

Mexico

Mexico

Brazil

Mexico

Brazil

England

v 4 Argentina

4 Argentina

v 3 Brazil

v 4 Argentina

3 Brazil

v 4 Argentina

v 3 Brazil



only. All teams will quality tor the league’s post season tournament.

Cromwell Elementary School
Cromwell Valley Elementary School is located at 825 Providence Road, Towson, Maryland 21286. From
the Baltimore Beltway (I-695) take exit 28 for Providence Road south. The school is approximately 1
mile south of the Beltway. Fields are at the back of the school

Meadowood Regional Park

Meadowood Regional Park is located at 10650 Falls Road, Brooklandville, Maryland 21093. From the
Baltimore Beltway (I-695) take exit 23B for Falls Road north, and immediately proceed to the left lane.
Make a left at the first stoplight onto Falls Road south, and proceed to the park entrance just ahead on

the right (marked by park sign).
Riderwood Elementary School - 1711 Landrake Road, Towson, Maryland 21204

From York Road
Drive West on Joppa Rd. Turn Right on Thornton Rd. Turn Left on Landrake Rd. School is on the left.

From York Road in Lutherville
Drive West on Seminary Ave. Turn Left on Thornton Rd. Turn Right on Landrake Rd. School is on the left.

Hydes Road Field - Hydes Road, Hydes, Maryland

Follow Dulaney Valley Rd. North. Cross over the Loch Raven Reservoir Bridge, then stay right to remain on
Dulaney Valley Rd. Go about 10 miles to end at Manor Rd. Turn right onto Manor Rd. and take first left onto
Hydes Rd. Go about 1 mile to fields on right.

Campus Hills Park - I-695 & Providence Road, Towson, Maryland 21204

From 1-695 - Take Exit 28, Providence Rd. Go South. Turn right on Southwick Drive (Royal Farm store is
on the corner of Southwick and Providence). Turn into Royal Farm Store parking lot and go past the
store and business office building to the very back of the parking lot. The park is at the back of the

parking lot and down in the valley.
Warren Elementary School

From 1-695, take 1-83 North. Take Exit 18E (Warren Road) to Bosley Road and turn right. Take Bosley to
intersection of Lakespring Way. School will be on your left.
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